Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
TABLE TOP ONLY1800MM W X
750MM D X 25MM T
Table Top Only
1800mm w x 750mm D x 25mm T
E0 Rated Melamine Board
Matching Rigid Edging
SKU: T1875
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
T1875 B Beech
T1875 C Cherry
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description colour
T1875 G Grey
T1875 NW Natural White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES